






1



3
2 3www.campindiana.com www.campindiana.com

 

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Published by the Indiana Campground Owners 
Association, Inc., to provide the Traveling Public with 
information on great places to visit and stay in Indiana.

To be included in this publication contact us  by 
email at info@campindiana.com or write us at 
3657 W US 24, Remington, IN  47977 

Disclaimer:  ICOA is a non-profit association representing privately owned campgrounds.  
The association is not responsible for actions, procedures or operations of its members. 

 
 
Cities are listed alphabetically within each colored 
region of the state.   
Regions are color coded with the tabs at the edge 
of each listing.   
Tab color corresponds with regional map on page 
20 & 21. 

How to use this 
Camping Directory

 

Page 3             	 Camp Indiana Rewards
Page 5-6	 Associate/Affiliate Members 
Page 7-13	 Northern Region (Green)
Page 14-15	 Regional Indiana Map 
Page 16-17 	 Western Region (Gray) 
Page 18-22	 Eastern Region (Blue) 
Page 23	 Central Region (Orange)
Page 24-27	 Southern Region (Yellow) 
Page 28-29	 Index of Campgrounds 
		        

IN
TRO

D
U

CTIO
N

 TO
 IN

D
IA

N
A

 CA
M

PG
RO

U
N

D
 O

W
N

ERS A
SSO

CIATIO
N

 

Name _______________________________ Address _____________________________ City _____________State ____Zip ________ Email _______________________________ 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 33 www.campindiana.com

Step 1:  Camp at any campground
listed in this directory

Step 2:  Ask the campground 
host to sign this form
verifying your visit  

Step 3: Fill out, send in this form       
to receive Camp Indiana
Rewards!

Stay Three
Campground: 
Dates of Stay:
Signature of Campground Representative:

Stay Two
Campground:  
Dates of Stay:  
Signature of Campground Representative: 

Stay One
Campground: 
Dates of Stay:
Signature of Campground Representative:

Visit 3 different campgrounds listed in 
this directory and mail in completed form 
to receive a FREE Gift & over $500 in 
Camping Rewards to redeem at partici-
pating campgrounds who are members 
of the Indiana Campground Owners 
Association.

Collect 3 validations and mail this completed form to receive over 
$500 in Camping Rewards & a FREE Gift!

Mail to: Christiane Palladino, 3657 W US 24,  Remington, IN 47977

CA
M

P IN
D

IA
N

A
 REW

A
RD

S



5
4 www.campindiana.com

Build family memories 
at our member

campgrounds today!

The Indiana Campground Owners Association (ICOA) 
is a non-profit group representing privately owned camp-

grounds & provides education, monitors & influences legisla-
tion, promotes public use, and fosters continued improve-

ment of member campgrounds.

Name _______________________________ Address _____________________________ City _____________State ____Zip ________ Email _______________________________ 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 36 www.campindiana.com

Step 1:  Camp at any campground
listed in this directory

Step 2:  Ask the campground 
host to sign this form
verifying your visit  

Step 3: Fill out, send in this form       
to receive Camp Indiana
Rewards!

Stay Three
Campground: 
Dates of Stay:
Signature of Campground Representative:

Stay Two
Campground:  
Dates of Stay:  
Signature of Campground Representative: 

Stay One
Campground: 
Dates of Stay:
Signature of Campground Representative:

Visit 3 different campgrounds and mail 
in completed form to receive a FREE Gift 
& over $500 in Camping Rewards to 
redeem at participating campgrounds 
who are members of the Indiana Camp-
ground Owners Association.

Collect 3 validations and mail this completed form to receive over 
$500 in Camping Rewards & a FREE Gift!

Mail to: Christiane Palladino, 3657 W US 24,  Remington, IN 47977

• Family 
  Experience

• Personalized
  Service

• Consistency

• Flexibility

• Options

★EXPECT★

4

★ ★ ★

5www.campindiana.com

A
FFILIATE M

EM
BERS

Associate Member RV Dealer & Service
ANDERSON, IN 
Modern Trailer Sales 
2730 West 53rd Street, Anderson, IN  46013 
New & Used Sales, Towables, Parts & Access, LP Gas, Service including air 
cond., appliances, Hitches Installed.  Mon-Sat Service & Sales 

www.moderntrailer.com
765.644.4497

GREENFIELD, IN 
Mount Comfort RV 
5935 West 225 North, Greenfield, IN  46140 
New & Used Sales, Motorhomes, Towables, Parts & Access, LP Gas, 
Service incl. air cond., appliances, generator, body work & chassis 
service, Hitches Installed, Rentals.  Mon-Fri Service, Mon-Sat Sales

317.898.6676
www.mountcomfortrv.com 

LAFAYETTE, IN 
Happy Campers Rv Sales & Service 
510B Veterans Memorial Pkwy E., Lafayette, IN  47905 
New & Used Sales, Rentals, Parts & Accessories, LP Gas, Service incl. A/C, 
appliances, Generator, Hitches Installed, Mobile Service,  Warranty Work 
extended or factory (all models).  M-F Service & Sales 

765.447.5111
www.happyrvcampers.com

NEW CASTLE, IN 
Walnut Ridge Family RV Sales 
87 N CR 300 W, New Castle, IN  47362 
New & Used Sales, Towables, Parts & Access, LP Gas, Service incl. air cond., Ap-
pliances, Generator, Body work.  Hitches installed.  M-Sat Service & Sales 

800.607.8827
www.walnutridgerv.com 

SCHERERVILLE, IN 
Petes RV Center 
500 W Lincoln Hwy	(US 30), Schererville, IN  46375 
New & Used Sales, Towables, Parts & Access, LP Gas, Service, Warranty & Repair 
incl. A/C, Appliances, Generator, Hitches installed.  M - F Service, M-Sat Sales & 
Parts Store, BBB A+ Accredited.

www.petesrvindiana.com 
219.865.1656

RV D
EA

LERS 

CENTRAL INDIANA 
The RV Medic, LLC 
Email:  stevervmedic@earthlink.net 

The RV Medic is a "Mobile" business.  We'll come to you!!  We service 
your RV repair/servicing needs.  Call for Service areas & estimates.  
RVDA-RVIA Factory Training & Master Certified Technician.

See our Ad on Page 32 
317.862.6500

CENTRAL INDIANA
S & H Mobile RV Service Center	  
50th Anniversary. Onsite repair, warranty repairs, Appliances, HVAC, 
Plumbing, LP Systems, roof repair/sealing, RV inspections,  
winterizing, wash & wax, parts & accessories, insured.

See our Ad on Page 36 
317.326.3208

INDIANA 
WeEncode - Graphic Design Company 
Email:  info@weencode.com 

Talented graphic designers.  Creative ad designs, social media graph-
ics, manage Facebook, Twitter & Instagram.  Passionate about helping 
the camping industry in Indiana.

www.weencode.com

Affiliate Members



7
6 7www.campindiana.com www.campindiana.com

B
R

EM
EN

B
R

ISTO
L

260.665.5166CAMP SACK-IN
OPEN MID-APR TO MID-OCT 
8740 E 40 S, Angola, IN  46703 
 DIRECTIONS: From I-69:  Exit 348, East 11 mi on US 20, turn N on Old SR 1, 1/2 mi E 
on E 40 S.  From 80/90:  In Ohio, Exit MM2, N 1/2 mi. 
on OH-49,West 4 mi on US20.  Turn N on Old SR 1, 
1/2 mi E on E 40 S, entrance on the left.

Over 100 acres of paradise with miles of beautiful 
hiking trails, 160 large shady sites w/ 20/30/50 
amp electric & water.  Recently updated camp 
store & bathhouse.  2 Private fishing lakes (no 
license req'd).  Sandy beach w/ swim raft, Rustic 
cabin & park model rentals, planned activities.  
Stop for the night or stay for the season!

N
Camp

Sack-In

US 20

Exit MM2

O
ld SR 1

Michigan

Angola

I-80/90

www.CampSack-In.com

A
N

G
O

LA

Indiana

O
hio

E 40 S

I-6
9

I-80/90
Exit 348

O
H-

46

574.546.2657RUPERT'S RESORT CAMPGROUND
OPEN MAY 1ST - SEPTEMBER 30TH
3408 W. Shore Drive, Bremen, IN 46506-9371 
 
DIRECTIONS: 
From US 6 and US 31, E on US 6 for 2 mi. S 
on Kenilworth, 1mi E on 3rd Rd, 1/2 mi S on 
West Shore Dr. 

100 sites, Located on a 416 acre recreational 
lake. Boating, swimming, & fishing are avail-
able. Row boat, paddle boats, & pontoon 
rental, game room, ice & firewood, play-
ground. Marjorie Rupert, Owner

N

Rupert’s Resort
Campground

U
S 

31

US 6

SR 331

3rd RoadKe
ni

lw
or

th

W
. S

ho
re

 D
r.

OPEN APRIL 1ST - NOVEMBER 1ST
14583 State Rd. 120, Bristol, IN 46507   
DIRECTIONS: 
From 80/90 Indiana Toll Road Exit #101 (SR 15) 
go S to SR 120. Turn E and go 3 mi to the campground.

40 Acres along the Little Elkhart River. 300 sites, 
FHU & 30/50 amp electric service w/ large pull 
through RV sites. Rustic camping cabins, elec/water 
campsites and primitive tent sites. Two (2) heated 
pools, indoor roller skate rink, Laser Tag Arena, 

574.848.4583EBY'S PINES RV PARK & CAMPGROUND

N

Eby’s Pines RV Park 
& Campground

80/90 Indiana To
ll R

d.

CR
 1

31

SR 120

14583 SR 120
Bristol, IN 46507

574-848-4583
www.ebyspines.com

Modern Camping in the Midst of Nature

Family owned and operated for 49 years
50 amp Full hook up, E/W, and Primitive sites.

Cabin Rentals and 2 Heated Pools, 
Stocked Fishing Ponds, Wi-Fi,

 Indoor Roller Skating Rink, Laser Tag Arena.
Golf Cart Rental available.

Conveniently Located between
 Elkhart & Shipshewana



9
8 9www.campindiana.com www.campindiana.com

OPEN APRIL - OCTOBER 
5495 W 760 N, Orland, IN  46776 

DIRECTIONS:  From I-69 NB, use Pogagon Exit #354 & SB use Jamestown Exit 
#357, then to Indiana 120.  From Toll Road, Angola Exit #144 then to Indiana 120 
& 7 miles west (go towards Orland).  From Howe 
Exit #121 then 20 miles east on Highway 120. 

We are a family campground located in the 
northeast corner of Indiana on 425 acre Lake 
Pleasant.  We have a beautiful sandy beach, 
planned activities, fishing, boating & wireless 
internet available.  We offer seasonal & 
weekend camping. 

	 	            

260.833.3902MANAPOGO PARK

OPEN YEAR ROUND! 
1601 N Hwy 421, Michigan City, IN 46360 
 
DIRECTIONS: 
I-94 & I-80/90. Easy access off I-94 &  
I-80/90 tollway. 
 
Full hookups, pull thrus, 30/50 amp. Heated pool, fishing 
pond, laundry, game room, playground, convenience store 
& gift shop. Quiet family campground near Lake Michigan, 
Indiana Dunes National Lakeshore, Riverboat Casino & 
outlet shopping. See Chicago on the South Shore Train. 
Deluxe cabins with bathrooms and camping cabins. Free 
WiFi.  Owners, Tim & Mary Fredrickson 		                   

N

Michigan City 
Campground

I-94

Beatty Corner

I-80

Hw
y.

 4
21

MICHIGAN CITY CAMPGROUND 219.872.7600

OPEN APR 1 - OCT 31 
32351 SR 2, New Carlisle, IN 46552 
DIRECTIONS: 
Located on SR 2  4 1/2 mi E of SR 2 and US 20.From I-80/90 take 31 By-pass 
(5) to SR 2. Go W 8 mi to campground entrance on north side.
Campers will love this 80 acre wooded 
retreat located just west of South Bend and 
just south of the Lake Michigan shoreline 
town of New Buffalo, Michigan.  A stocked 
pond, mini golf, swimming pool, game room, 
hayrides and themed weekends make for 
hours of family fun.  On site RV repair by  
certified technicians, a camp store and on 
site rental are available.  

N

By-Pass US 31

I-80/90

US 20

SR 2

SR 2US 20
Mini Mountain
Campground

MINI MOUNTAIN CAMPGROUND 574.654.3307
www.minimountaincampgrounds.com

 
www.michigancitycampground.com

N

I-80/90

I-6
9

Orland N
 6

50
 W

US 120

Manapogo
Park

www.manapogo.com

W 760 N

M
ICH

IG
A

N
 CITY

N
EW

 CA
RLISLE

O
RLA

N
D

OPEN FROM MAY 1ST - OCTOBER 15TH 
Lake Tippecanoe, 162 EMS T33 Lane, 
Leesburg, Indiana 46538

DIRECTIONS: 
3 mi E of Leesburg to Patona Bay Resort, on west 
shore of Lake Tippecanoe (700 N, 300 E). 
140 sites. Lakefront campground on Lake 
Tippecanoe, Indiana's deepest lake. Swim 
beach, boat docks, rental boats, fishing, ski-
ing, cottage rentals, bait, boat gas, repairs, 
snack bar. Near teen dancing, Amish country, 
explore several connected lakes. N

Leesburg

SR
 1

5

3 miles

Patona Bay
Resort

30
0 

E

700 N

574.453.3671PATONA BAY RESORT
www.patonabay.com

LEESBU
RG

FRA
N

CESVILLE

16614 W. SR 114, Francesville, IN 47946

DIRECTIONS: 
Located 1.75 miles W of Hwy 421 on SR 114 or take 
Exit 215 from I-65, go 16 mi E on SR 114.
 
Campground features a nice old-fashioned 
public store, large game room/recreation hall 
& laundry room. Playground, horseshoe and 
basketball facilities. Showers available in bath 
house. 20/30/50AMP electric service & sewer 
Easy walking trail.  Open off season by appt. 
w/ limited spaces & amenities.

N

I-6
5

SR 114

U
S 

42
1

23hh 
Campground

Exit 215

Rensselaer

219.567.2524ACORN OAKS CAMPGROUND
www.acornoakscampground.net

LA
KEVILLE

OPEN APRIL - OCTOBER
65777 Maple Road, Lakeville, IN 46536

DIRECTIONS: 
Exit 239 off US31 (S of South Bend). 2 Mi W on SR4 
to Maple Rd. N on Maple Rd. Campground is on left.
 
Family friendly campground with large RV 
sites (pull-thrus & back-ins) & secluded tent 
sites. Swimmimg pool, basketball, gagaball, 
pickleball, playground, trails, & themed activities 
every weekend. Weekly community bonfire, kid's 
bingo, & wagon ride. Updated bathhouse & 
campstore.

574.784.8532MAPLE RIDGE CAMPGROUND
www.mapleridgecampground.com

Maple Ridge
Campground

M
AP

LE
 R

O
AD

SR 4

NEW RD

PIERCE 
RD

O
A

K
 R

D

93
1 U
S 

31

N

OPEN YEAR ROUND! 
3657 W US 24, Remington, IN 47977

DIRECTIONS: Take I-65 to US 24 (Exit 201) at 
Remington, IN. Turn E, campground on the right 500 ft.
Full hook-ups w/ 30/50amp elec, 75’ PT’s, big-rig 
friendly, clean facilities & bathhouse, laundry, 
20-acre stocked pond with boat rentals, fishing & 
swimming. Summer Beach Family Fun Zone  
featuring our 35' Hippo Slide (see ad on page 10). 
Deluxe cabins, yurts, RV & caboose rentals. LP 
gas, dump station, wifi.  Easy off/Easy on location!

N

Remington

Indianapolis

Chicago

I-65

Caboose Lake
Campground

I-65

US 24 US 24

219.261.3828CABOOSE LAKE CAMPGROUND
www.cabooselake.com

574.858.9628HOFFMAN LAKE CAMP
7638 West 300 N, Warsaw, IN 46582 
 
DIRECTIONS:  
8 mi W of Warsaw on US 30, 1/2 mi N on CR 800 
W then 1/2 mi E on CR 300 N

A quiet modern lakefront campground for 
your enjoyment. Fishing, boating, boat rent-
al & bait. Planned recreation, camp store, 
full hookups available with 20/30/50 amp 
service. Beach, swimming pool, Spray Park, 
rental cabins, bath house, laundry, pavilion 
& arcade. Bill & Bev Long, Owners.

N
US 30

CR 300 N
CR

 8
00

 W

Hoffman
Lake Camp

1/2 mile

Warsaw 8 miles

1/
2 

m
ile

www.hoffmanlakecampground.com

W
A

RSAW
REM

IN
G

TO
N



11
10 11www.campindiana.com www.campindiana.com

Remington, Indiana
877-600-CAMP

www.cabooselake.com
info@cabooselake.com

• Hippo Slide 
(42" Minimum) 

• Bumper Boats 
• Water Inflatables 
• Inflatable Slides 

(12 & under) 

• Jump Shot 
• Water Wars 
• Dunk Tank 

• 30/50 Amp Full Hookups • 75' Pull-Thrus • Caboose & 
RV Rentals • LP Gas • 20 Ac. Spring-Fed Stocked Lake 

• Wireless Internet 

Remington • 1-65 Exit 201 I Reservations: (219) 261-3828 

cabooselakecamp a a m 
www.cabooselake.com 

• Amish Cabin Rentals

574-858-9628
www.hoffmanlakecampground.com

Hoffmanlakecamp@yahoo.com

7638 W. 300 N. • Warsaw, IN 46582

Whether you choose to stay all season
or enjoy a vacation, Hoffman Lake

Campground is great anytime!

Hoffman Lake Campground is a quiet modern 
lakefront campground for your enjoyment. We 
offer fishing, boat rentals, bait, planned                   
recreation, a store, beach, swimming pool, Spray 
Park, lake front cabin rental, modern bathhouse, 
laundry, pavilion, arcade and sewer hook-ups.



13
12 13www.campindiana.com www.campindiana.com

OPEN  APR 15 - OCT 15 
6402 East McKenna Road, Warsaw, IN 46582

DIRECTIONS:  
N of Pierceton, SR 13 to Old US 30,  
W to 650 E, N to McKenna Rd, W 500 ft.
Friendly, clean, private, wooded, 7 connected 
lakes, boat launch, rentals, bait, license, picnic 
tables, fire rings, firewood, swimming beach, 
games, store, snack bar, LP gas, fishing and 
skiing. Dump station, mobile sewer service. 
Modern lakefront log cabins, Wi-Fi. 

N

New US 30

Old US 30

65
0 

E

McKenna Rd.

SR
 1

3

Pic-A-Spot
Campground

219-779-8285 JT’S LAKESIDE CAMPGROUND

Pierceton

W
A

RSAW

OPEN MID-APR TO MID-OCT 
0655 E 800 S, Wolcottville, IN  46795

DIRECTIONS:  
I-69 to Hwy 20 W to Hwy 9 South.  Turn W on 
CR 800 S at light in Wolcottville, 2 mi on right.

Located on beautiful Atwood Lake, 
great fishing, large sandy beach, 
activities for the whole family, minutes 
to Shipshewana, rustic cabins, pavilion, 
bathhouse, camp store, free wi-fi 
hotspot, primitive to RV camping 20/30 
Amp W/E sites, Seasonal Sites Available.

Atwood Lake 
Campground

US 20

SR
 3

SR 3

SR
 9

SR
 5

I-69

RT
 6

260.854.3079ATWOOD LAKE CAMPGROUND
www.AtwoodLakeCampground.com

N

US 6

W
O

LCO
TTVILLE

260.351.3383  GORDONS CAMPGROUND
OPEN MID-APR TO MID-OCT
9500 East 600 South, Wolcottville, IN  46795 
DIRECTIONS:  I-69 to Hwy 6 or 20 W North of Kendallville on Hwy 3.  Turn E on 600S and  
follow to entrance on right. 
Overlooks Big Long Lake near public access. 
400+ campsites to pick from, primitive to 
RV, at this family-friendly, activity-packed 
campground! Large, heated, clover-shaped 
pool with new splash pad! 4 pavilions, great 
for group camping, with water and electric, 
a full hookup section, and free wi-fi hot 
spot. Camp Store with snack shack, modern 
bathhouses, and dump stations, cabin and 
camper rentals. Seasonal Sites Available!

N

Gordons 
Campground

US 6

US 20

600 S

SR
 3

SR
 9SR

 5

I-6
9

www.GordonsCamping.com

Make reservations today at any 
of our privately owned 

campgrounds listed in this book!

Start Making 
Memories 

Today!

W
O

LCO
TTVILLE

INDIAN LAKES CAMPGROUND 260.854.4215

  
www.IndianLakesCampground.com 

OPEN APRIL 15 - OCTOBER 15
6460 S 75 W, Wolcottville, IN  46795 
 DIRECTIONS: Located in Wolcottville, IN.  At 
light in Wolcottville, turn west on 800 S.  Go 5 
miles to 4way stop & go straight & take 1st 
road right (75W), campground is 1-1/4 mile 
on left. 
 

All campsites have water, electric and a 
sewer connection!  4,000' of lakefront & 
70 acres.  5 Connected lakes via channels.  
Sandy swimming beach, 2 ski lakes & 3 
fishing lakes.  Full hookups, Very quiet & 
peaceful campground, Dock space & 
Seasonal sites available.  Cabin Rental, 
Cement boat ramp, Golf carts allowed.  
Basketball, Volleyball, 2 playgrounds, 
Propane exchange, Golf cart, Canoe & 
Pontoon rentals, Firewood, Camps store, 
Ice, Bait. 
 
 
 

SR 9

S. 75 W

CR 700

CR 200

CR 600 N

Indian Lakes 
Campground

W
O

LCO
TTVILLE



15
14 15www.campindiana.com www.campindiana.com

REG
IO

N
A

L IN
D

IA
N

A
 M

A
P

REG
IO

N
A

L IN
D

IA
N

A
 M

A
P



17
16 17www.campindiana.com www.campindiana.com

TERRE H
AU

TE
LA

KE VILLAG
E

TERRE HAUTE KOA - JOURNEY CAMPGROUND  812.917.5671 
OPEN YEAR ROUND w/ Full Services!   
5995 East Sony Drive, Terre Haute, IN  47802 
DIRECTIONS: From I-70, take Exit 11A: Head 
South on IN 641, take 1st exit, following IN-46 East.
Cross over the bridge. Turn left onto Tucker Road. 
Stay on Tucker Road, it turns into East Sony Dr. 
The road dead-ends at the campground entrance. 

Campers "LOVE" our level pull-thru patio & 
regular sites for ALL RV sizes & styles! 
Year-round Propane, Firewood, Gifts/
Souvenirs, Groceries, Ice, RV Supplies & a 
24hr Laundromat.  In season we add:  Tepees, 
Rustic & Full-Service Cabins, an on-site 
restaurant, a pool and other activities.

www.terrehautekoa.com 

(Monthly Rates available)

IN-46

IN-641

I-70

U
S 

41

US 40N

Terre Haute KOA
  Campground

EAST SONY 
DRIVE

MOYER RD

RILEY RD

TU
CK

ER
RO

AD

Exit 11A

219.345.4472PIONEER FAMILY CAMPGROUND
1273 E 900 N, Lake Village, IN  46349 

DIRECTIONS: From I-65: Exit 230 (SR 10) Go W 6 Mi, turn left on 200 E, go 1 mi, 
turn right on 900N.  From US 41: E on SR 10 6 mi, turn right on 100 E, go 1 mi, turn 
left on 900N.  Campground is on south side of 900 N.
70+ Wooded acres, peaceful, traditional, family 
camping. Extra-large seasonal sites, primitive, 
W/E & 30/50amp FHU sites.  Cabin, park model 
Pond for swimming/fishing, hiking trails, 2 play-
grounds, rec-hall/bathhouse, dump station.  
Monthly/Weekly FHU sites open all year.  
Shower-house open        Apr15-Oct 15.  13 Mi 
from Fair Oaks Dairy Farm, 35 Mi from Deep 
River Water Park.

N
Exit 230

I-65

900N

RT
 5

5

Pioneer Family
Campground

U
S 

41

Website: 
www.pioneerfamilycampground.org

20
0E

10
0E

SR 10

765.296.2346BIG FISH'N CAMPGROUND, INC
5831 South 900 E, Lafayette, IN 47905-9354 

DIRECTIONS: I-65 & SR 38, go 3 1/2 mi E on 
SR 38, then S 2 1/2 miles on CR 900 E 

Quiet, clean & safe family campground with 3 
regularly stocked, lighted pay lakes.  Primitive & 
electric campsites on the banks.  Full hookup RV 
sites for short or long term stays.  awesome swim-
ming pool, picnic shelter, restrooms with showers, 
camp store with bait & tackle on-site.  One of the 
nicest camping and paylake areas in the midwest.

N3.5 miles

I-65

2.
5 

m
ile

s

SR 38

90
0 

E

Big Fish ’n
Campground

Ex
it 

16
8

www.bigfishcamp.com

LA
FAYETTE

765.234.7286CHARLAROSE LAKE & CAMPGROUND
OPEN APRIL 1ST - NOVEMBER 1ST
3204 E 300 S, Hillsboro, IN 47949

DIRECTIONS:  I-74 (Exit 25), go 1 mi S on 
SR 25 then 1 1/4 mi W on US 136. Then 1/4 mi 
S on Mountain Rd then 1 mi W on CR 300. 
Follow the signs.  

117 sites, electric and water, dump station, 
flush toilets, showers, snack bar, boating, fish-
ing (stocked lake), playground, many activi-
ties. Quiet and very peaceful campground.

N

SR
 2

5

M
ou

nt
ai

n 
Ro

ad

I-74

US 136
Exit 25

Charlarose Lake
& Campground

SR
 2

5

300 S

765.592.6458PEACEFUL WATERS CAMPGROUND
3325 N US 41, Bloomingdale, IN  47832 

DIRECTIONS: 
4 Mi N of Rockville on US 41.  4 mi S of  
Turkey Run State Park on Hwy 41.
 
40 Water/elec(30amp), 4 water/elec(50amp), 30 
primitive sites.  One-family & two-family cabins/
AC.  All with fire ring and picnic table. Dump sta-
tion & shower house. 4-Acre lake, canoe & pad-
dle boat rentals, picnic shelters, Frisbee golf, 
games, great fishing (free for campers). 

N

Peaceful 
Waters 

CampgroundU
S 

41SR
 6

3

Rockville

Turkey Run
State Park

Bloomingdale

Website:  
www.peacefulwaterscampground.com 

US Hwy 36

BLO
O

M
IN

G
D

A
LE

765.597.2029TURKEY RUN CANOE & CAMPING
OPEN MID APRIL – OCTOBER 
870 E SR 47, Bloomingdale, IN  47832  
DIRECTIONS:8 Mi N of Rockville on US 41 or 
19 mi S of I-74 on US 41.  At Jct US41 & SR47, 
go E on SR 47 1/2 mile.  Entrance on left. 

Facilities incl. RV, tent, group campsites & camping 
cabins. Shower house, shelter, dump station, play 
area, volleyball &  basketball. General Store offers 
gift items incl. Minnetonka Moccasins, Wheeler 
Jewelry, candles, toys, home decor items, camping 
supplies,  firewood & ice. Area activities include 
hiking trails, canoe trips, go-karts, horseback riding, 
golf, antiques, covered bridges & Amish shops.  

N

Turkey Run 
Campground

SR 47 (to Turkey Run 
State Park)

(t
o 

Ro
ck

vi
lle

)
U

S 
41

I-74

 www.turkeyruncanoeandcamping.comBLO
O

M
IN

G
D

A
LE

www.fallenrockrvparke.com 
765.672.4301FALLEN ROCK RV PARKE & CAMPGROUND

OPEN APRIL 1ST - END OF OCTOBER
8816 S. Fallen Rock Rd, Brazil, IN 47834 
 
DIRECTIONS: Take I-70 to Exit 23 (Rte. 59),  
go N 13.7 mi to CR 900 S (look for our sign).  
Turn E & go 2.7 mi to campground.
65 acres of natural beauty nestled in Parke County, 
Covered Bridge Country. Full hookup 50/30 amp electric, 
electric & water, sites.  Dump station, playground, water 
station, & shower house. Hiking trails, stream, fishing 
lake, cabin rental available. Mark & Connie Brown, 
Owners.

“Live, Laugh, Love Campin"

BRA
ZIL

N

US 40

7.
7 

m
ile

s

Te
rr

e 
Ha

ut
e

Mansfield

I-70

Ex
it 

23
                 








  

  
  

Rt
e.

 5
9

Fallen Rock 
Parke

Campground

6 
m

ile
s

I-70

US 40
Brazil

Bridgton
900 S

H
ILLSBO

RO

Make reservations today at any 
of our privately owned 

campgrounds listed in this book!

Start Making 
Memories 

Today!
ICOA - CAMP INDIANA



19
18 19www.campindiana.comwww.campindiana.com

LO
G

A
N

SPO
RT

574.753.4898TALL SYCAMORE CAMPGROUND
OPEN YEAR ROUND!
355 S. CR 600 E, Logansport, IN 46947
 
DIRECTIONS: 6 mi E of Logansport. Take bus. 
SR 24 (Logansport Rd.) to CR 600 E Then turn S, 
cross railroad tracks. Turn E into campground. 
Located between bus. SR 24 and 4 lane US24 on 
CR 600 E. 
Campground is located on the banks of the Wabash 
River. 125 sites featuring full hookup and dump sta-
tion, 20/30/50 AMP electric service, pull-thru sites, 
cabin rentals, pool, recreation hall, bath house with 
showers, camp store, fishing, fire pits and firewood.

N

CR
 6

00
 E

SR 24

Tall Sycamore 
CampgroundCountry Club Rd.

WABASH RIVER

WABASH RIVER

CR
 6

00
 E

Sycamore Hills

www.tallsycamorecampground.com

“Enhanced Recreational Camping” 

WildwoodOutdoorEscape.com 

520 W 300 N 
Hartford City, IN  47348 

765-348-2100 

Fishing 
Mini-Golf 

Swimming Pool 
Entertainment 

LP Gas 
WiFi 

Pull Throughs 

Escape the summer heat in our new 
swimming pool!   

BLUE LAKE CAMPGROUND
OPEN MID-APR TO MID-OCT 
5453 N Blue Lake Rd, Churubusco, IN  46723

DIRECTIONS: I-69 to US Hwy 33 N, 20 min 
N of Ft Wayne.  Take Blue Lake Rd 1/4 mi. 
Campground is on right. 

Located on beautiful 240-acre fish/ski lake, 
activities for all ages, large playground, cabin 
& park model rentals, modern bathhouse, 
sandy beach w/ gazebo, group camp area, Full 
Hookup 20/30/50 Amp, Big Rig Pull-Thrus, 
wi-fi available, new camp store, laundry, 
Seasonal Sites Available!

N
Blue Lake

Campground

I-6
9US 33

SR 205SR 6

SR
 9

US 30

US 6

www.BlueLakeIndiana.com
260.693.2265

CH
U

RU
BU

SCO

260.357.5572INDIAN SPRINGS CAMPGROUND
OPEN MID-APR TO MID-OCT 
0981 CR 64, Garrett, IN 46738

DIRECTIONS: Just minutes off I-69,  
Exit 326 West on 11A, East on CR 64, camp-
ground on right. 
 
New camp store w/ snack shack, free computer 
usage, wi-fi hotspot, 20/30/50 Amp full hookup 
sites, Big Rig pull-thrus.  Beautiful sandy beach 
with looping raging river water slide, volleyball, 
activities & theme weekends, cabin & park model 
rentals, large playground, Seasonal Sites Available.  
New rec hall & pavilion rental available. N

Indian Springs 
Campground

SR
 3

SR
 20

5

CR 60

CR 64

CR 7

CR 7A

CR
 1

1A
I-6

9CR
 3

27

 

www.IndianSpringsOutdoors.com

G
A

RRETT

765.348.2100WILDWOOD OUTDOOR ESCAPE
OPEN APRIL 12TH - OCTOBER 13TH                    CLUBS WELCOME!
520 West 300 N, Hartford City, IN 47348 

DIRECTIONS:N of Hartford City on SR 3, to CR 300 N, left on CR 300 N, 1/2 mi on 
south side.
120 Primitive & FHU sites for daily/weekly/monthly or 
seasonal camping.  Two beautiful stocked lakes to fish. 
Swimming pool. Enjoy live entertainment & karaoke in 
our heated lodge.  Amenities: Snack bar, grocery & RV 
supplies, planned activities, mini golf, LP Gas, WiFi, flush 
toilets, showers, laundry, dump station, separate game 
& meeting rooms.  Special events:  4th of July 
Celebration, Wildwood serves Gospel Music and 
Auction weekends. Jim & Linda Stillson, Owners.  

N

SR 26

SR
 3

SR 18

300 N

Hartford City

Wildwood 
Outdoor Escape

www.WildwoodOutdoorEscape.com

H
A

RTFO
RD

 CITY
H

U
N

TIN
G

TO
N

260.672.3251
OPEN YEAR ROUND!
1740 E. 675 N., Huntington, IN 46750  
DIRECTIONS: Conveniently located near Huntington. Go east on US24 to Old 
Ft. Wayne Rd. Turn left and go 2-1/2 miles to CR 675N. Turn right and proceed to 
Camp Timber Lake’s entrance on the left.

Cabins, Full Service, Electric & Primitive 
sites.  Daily, weekly & monthly rates. 
Boats, fishing, swimming, hiking, play-
ground, store, & bathhouse facility open 
Apr 1-Oct 31. Full service sites open year 
round. NEW! ZIP TIMBER LAKE; 8 Zipline 
Canopy Tour, a 1000 ft. zip over our lake, 
dual zips & bridges! 

CAMP TIMBER LAKE

N
Camp Timber 

Lake

CR 750 N

675 N

US 24

O
ld

 F
or

t W
ay

ne
 R

d

675 N

700 N

600 N

www.CampTimberLakeIN.com

KEN
D

A
LLVILLE

Park Department Office
211 Iddings St, Kendallville, IN 46755
 
DIRECTIONS: Located on the SE side of Kendallville. Take US 6 to Fair St, 
turn S to Wayne St, turn E, go to Park Ave, go S to 
Lake Park Dr, go E and circle around Bixler Lake 
to the entrance on the east side of the lake.
 
Located in a 525 acre city park with 117 acre lake. 
Fishing, swimming, hiking trails, playgrounds, 
shade, electric and water hookups. Handicapped 
accessible showers and rest rooms. Adjacent to 
the Kendallville Outdoor Sports Complex.  

N

Bixler Lake
Campground

Dowling

Lake Park
Drive

Bixler
  Lake

US 6

Diamond

Pa
rk

 A
ve

.

Fa
ir

Ri
le

y

M
ai

n

SR
 3

Wayne

Ri
le

y

US 6

260.347.1064BIXLER LAKE CAMPGROUND
Summer Ph (260) 242-6898



21
20 21www.campindiana.com www.campindiana.com

765.592.6458

M
O

D
O

C

765.853.5290KAMP MODOC FAMILY CAMPING & PLAYLAKE
OPEN APRIL 15TH - OCTOBER 15TH
9773 S. 800 W., Modoc, IN 47358

DIRECTIONS: From I-70 take exit #137 (Rt. #1) (Hagerstown, Connersville). Go N approx. 12 mi 
to CR 1000 (watch for our signs), turn E (right) and go 
1-1/2 mi to S 800 W. Turn left, 1,000 ft. to entrance on right.
Kamp Modoc Family Campground & Play Lake offers 240 
electric/water campsites for overnight, weekend or seasonal 
visits. Clean showers/restrooms, fishing lake, beautiful sandy 
beach with water inflatables. Play Lake/Swim Zone open to 
the public, planned family activities, JUMPING PILLOW, bike 
& boat rentals, rec room, camp store, Wifi available.  Come 
see why "It's All About Havin' Fun".  

N

Kamp 
 Modoc

CR 1000

Exit 137

RT
. 1

S. 
80

0 W
.

US 35

I-70

RT. 38
Hagerstown

www.kampmodoc.com

N
EW

 CA
STLE

408 North CR 300 W, New Castle, IN 47362

DIRECTIONS: From I-70 take Exit 123 (SR 3) 
and go north to SR 38. Then go west 3 miles to 
CR 300 W. Turn north to campground entrance.
Clean, family oriented campground with easy access 
pull through and back in sites with 30 amp electric 
and water hook ups. Dump station, newly remodeled 
bath house, hot showers, game room, pool, outside 
pavilion, camp store, laundry, newly equipped play-
ground, inside pavilion with full kitchen and stage 
(perfect for clubs, which we welcome), worship servic-
es, RV sales and service with full parts store and LP fill. 
Putt-putt golf course.

N

SR 38

Exit 123

CR
 3

00
 W

I-70

SR
 3

New Castle

Walnut Ridge
Campground

3 miles

765.533.6611WALNUT RIDGE CAMPGROUND
walnutridgecampground.com

PEN
D

LETO
N

317.485.5239  GLOWOOD CAMPGROUND
9384 W 700 S, Pendleton, IN 46064 
 

DIRECTIONS: I-69, Exit 214, go N 1/2 mi on 
SR 13 to W 700 S, turn W go 1/2 mi
 
Shaded, gravel sites (50amp electric, water & 
sewer) shelter house, firewood, ice. A peaceful 
place located 3 miles from Klipsch Music 
Center, near Conner Prairie Farm & Children’s 
Museum. Mick & Beth Kostuck, Owners.

N

In
di

an
ap

ol
is Anderson

SR 38

I-69

SR 13

I-69
700 S

GloWood
Campground

Exit 14

Pendleton

www.glowoodcamp.com

765-533-6611  •  1-877-61-WALLY
www.walnutridgecampground.com

3 miles west of New Castle off SR 38

CAMPGROUND

GloWood CampgroundGloWood Campground
Shaded Sites • 75' Pull-Thrus • Full Hookup Sites 

		
• 50 amp electric

(317) 485-5239
Only 14 miles east of Indianapolis
3 miles from Klipsch Music Center

See our listing for complete directions.
Limited Facilities from November 1 - March 15

PERU

765.480.2862HIDDEN CREEK CAMPGROUND
1812 N State Rd 19, Peru, IN 46970
DIRECTIONS: Located 5 miles E of US 31. Hwy 24 E  from US 31 to Hwy 
19. Take Hwy 19 one mile to campground entrance on left.
Brand new, Members Only, campground with 
pool, campstore, playground, game-room,  
pavilion, bathhouses & more! The quiet,  
wooded and scenic 95 acres offers creek, nature 
trails & abundant wildlife. A 6 acre fish/  
recreation lake with beach offers something for 
everyone! The application based membership, 
including criminal background checks, provides 
Indiana's healthiest & safest camping community.

Hidden Creek
Campground

N

US 24

US 24 BUS
US 24

19

19

www.hiddencreekcampground.com

765.473.4342HONEY BEAR HOLLOW FAMILY CAMPGROUND
OPEN YEAR ROUND!
4252 West 200 N, Peru, IN 46970
 
DIRECTIONS: 60 mi N of Indianapolis, 60 mi 
S of South Bend. 1 1/2 miles W of US 31 on 
CR 200 N (approx. 1 mi N of Jct. 24 & US 
31).
 
105 sites W/E, 5 primitive sites, open and 
shaded, pool, 18-hole Ch. frisbee disc course, 
disc golf pro shop, activity and recreation pro-
gram, cabin rentals, dump station, laundry, 
store, game room, horseshoes, fishing ponds, 
hayrides, pavilion, hiking trails. Limited services 
off season. Bob & Toni Billetz, Owners.

N
South Bend

Indianapolis

Logansport

Peru

Honey Bear Hollow
Family Campground

U
S 

31

US 24

CR 200 N

US 24

PERU

260.335.2639FOX LAKE CAMPGROUND
OPEN MID-APR TO MID-OCT  7424 S 300 E, Portland, IN 47371
 
DIRECTIONS: 6 mi S of Portland golf course on SR 27 to CR 800S. Go east 3 mi 
on CR 800S to CR 300E. Go 1/2 mi N to campground entrance on left.
 
Primitive to full hookup 20/30/50 amp sites, pull-
thrus, dump station, fishing in stocked pond, camp 
store, hayrides, horseshoe pits, volleyball, basket-
ball court, recreation hall, playground, clean rest-
rooms w/ soft  hot water showers & flush toilets, 
beautiful pond with swim beach, very relaxing & 
peaceful camping!  Seasonal sites available.

CR 200 S

N

CR 800 S

SR
 2

7

Golf
Course

6 
m

ile
s

3 miles

Fox Lake
Campground

Winchester

Portland

CR
 3

00
 E

www.foxlakecampground.com PO
RTLA

N
D



23
22 23www.campindiana.com www.campindiana.com

Easy On – Easy Off
  Access at
Exit 131 on I-70 East

Phone:
(765) 332-2948

NEW LISBON FAMILY CAMPGROUND

765.332.2948NEW LISBON FAMILY CAMPGROUND
OPEN MARCH 1ST -
NOVEMBER 30 
6888 East CR 600S, Straughn, IN 47387 
 
 
DIRECTIONS: I-70 to Exit 131 (Wilbur 
Wright Road). Go S on Wilbur Wright 1/4 mi 
to CR 600 S. Turn E and go 1/4 mi to camp-
ground entrance on north side. 
 
165 sites, All full hook-up, 20 pull thru sites 
75 ft. long, gravel roads, laundry, LP Gas, 
Country Store, showers and flush toilets, 
planned activities, 10 acre spring-fed 

N

Wilbur Wright
Road

New Lisbon
Campground

SR
 3

Exit 131
Richmond

1/4 mile

1/4 mile

New Castle

I-70

www.newlisbonfamilycampground.com

STRAU
G

H
N

765.945.7815BEAVER POINT CAMPING & FISHING GROUNDS
10162 East 500 S (Howard/Tipton Co. Line), Windfall, IN 46076
 
DIRECTIONS: One mi S of SR 26, one mi E of 
SR 213. E on 500 S to campground entrance on left.
Conveniently located just 12 miles East of Kokomo.  
We have 60 FHU sites, 31 electric only & many 
primitive sites.  Clean, well maintained restrooms & 
showers available.  We offer rates for daily, weekly, 
& monthly camping.  Daily fishing in our 23 acre fully 
stocked lake is  $10/Adult.  Tackle & convenience 
store on property.  Take in some nature and make 
some memories at Beaver Point Campground.  
Fishing open all year.  Owned by Harry Haynes.

N

SR
 2

13

Beaver 
Point

U
S 

31

SR 26

500 S

Kokomo

10 miles

1 mile

1 mile

W
IN

D
FA

LL

G
REEN

FIELD
317.326.3181HEARTLAND RESORT

OPEN YEAR ROUND! 
1613 West 300 N, Greenfield, IN 46140 

DIRECTIONS: From I-70E, Exit 96 (Mount 
Comfort Rd.) N to 4-way stop. Right on 300 N 
approx 4 mi to resort. From I-70W, Exit 104, N 
to first crossroad (300N). Left 4 mi. 

250 campsites, over 150 full hook-up sites. 9 
hole par 3 golf course, 18 hole miniature golf. 
Indoor pool & sandy beach. 2 banquet facilities 
and large outside pavilion, horseshoes & vol-
leyball. John Salis, Jr. Owner.

www.heartlandresort.com

Heartland
Resort

300 N

Ex
it 

96

Ex
it 

10
4I-70

I-4
65

M
t. 

Co
m

fo
rt 

Ro
ad

N

317.691.2339SLEEPYBEAR CAMPGROUND
OPEN:  MAY 1 - NOV 1 
13231 E 146th St, Noblesville, IN  46060   
DIRECTIONS: 
I-69 North to Exit 10 (SR 238), Turn NW on 
SR 238 E.  Then NE(right) on Bergen Road.  
Left on 146th Street.  Campground on left 
side. 
 
The absolute closest facility to Klipsch Music 
Center to CAMP, PARK or TAILGATE and enjoy 
your concert event.  Toilets, Showers, ATM, 
nightly bonfires, lots of shade, 24 hour securi-
ty.  Also available for special events. 

N
Sleepbear  

Campground

SR 238

Klipsch 
Music Center 146th St

www.sleepybearcampground.com

I-69, Exit 10

Bergen Blvd

Gelzo Road

N
O

BLESVILLE

HEARTLAND RESORT
RV CLUBS WELCOME • OPEN ALL YEAR

• Full Hookups • Pull-Thrus
• Beach & Indoor Pool (Seasonal)

• 150+ Shaded Sites
• Indoor & Outdoor Rec. Buildings
• New All Purpose Rec. Facility
• Volleyball • Horseshoes

 9 Hole PAR 3 Golf Course
317-326-3181 • 1613 W. 300 N., Greenfield, IN 46140 • heartlandresort.com

See listing at Greenfield, IN

~ Wireless Internet ~

CR 300 N

MT. COMFORT RD.

EXIT 
96

EXIT  
104

HEARTLAND 
RESORT

N

I-70

I-465

HEARTLAND
 RESORT

G
REEN

FIELD

317.326.3208S & H CAMPGROUND
www.sandhcampground.comOPEN YEAR ROUND! 

2573 W  100 N, Greenfield, IN  46140
DIRECTIONS: I-70 to exit 96 (Mount Comfort Rd., CR 600 W)  Turn S to Cr 100 N, 
turn E on CR 100 N to campground entrance.

This year marks the 50th year of business for 
this family owned and operated campground lo-
cated just east of Indianapolis. Lush grounds, a 
stocked lake, themed weekends and live music 
create hours of family fun. Enjoy amenities like 
the inflatable playground, swimming pool, mini 
golf and canoe rental. RVs of all sizes are wel-
come with 20/30/50 amp service. Cabins and 
on-site rentals are also available. Certified RV 
technicians offer 24/7on-site service and repair.

N

S & H 
Campground

CR
 2

00

M
t C

om
fo

rt
 

 R
d 

(C
R 

60
0 

W
)

SR 40

I-70
Exit #96

CR 100 N

LAKE HAVEN RETREAT 317.783.KAMP

OPEN YEAR ROUND! 
1951 W. Edgewood Ave., Indianapolis, IN 46217
DIRECTIONS: 
Located on the SW side of Indianapolis approx 
2 mi S of I-465 on SR 37. Turn east on 
Edgewood Avenue.
A full service campground with full hook-up 
30/50 amp pull-thru RV sites. Primitive sites 
available too. Our amenities include: fishing 
(catch & release), laundry, showers & restroom 
facility, outdoor RV storage, complimentary 
cable & WiFi. We are located just minutes from 
Downtown Indy. 

N

Kopetsky Dr.

S. Harding St.Lake Haven 
Retreat

SR 37

W. Epler Ave.

I-465 Exit #4

www.LakeHavenRetreat.com

West   Edgewood Ave.

IN
D

IA
N

A
PO

LIS



25
24 25www.campindiana.com www.campindiana.com

8107 S. Fairfax Rd., Bloomington, IN 47401 
 
DIRECTIONS: 
Take Hwy. 37 to Smithville Rd. Turn E,go to 2nd stop sign (Fairfax Rd - not marked). 
Turn right & go 1.5 miles to Lake Monroe Village. 

Comfortable, clean amenities, Big Rigs our spe-
cialty, WiFi, large campsites, 50 AMP electric, 
concrete pads. Refreshing swimming pool, great 
playground, laundromat. 130 acres adjoins Lake 
Monroe, hiking trail to lake gets you back to 
nature. Excellent variety of cabin rentals for every 
price range. We have accomodations for compa-
ny picnics and seminars, class and family 
reunions, weddings, parties/receptions.

N
Lake 

Monroe 
Village

Smithville Rd.

Zi
ke

s 
Rd

.

S.
 W

is
le

y 
Ln

.SR
 3

7

Fai
rfo

x   
Rd

.

812.824.2267LAKE MONROE VILLAGE RESORT
www.lakemonroevillage.comBLO

O
M

IN
G

TO
N

812.283.4321ADD-MORE CAMPGROUND, INC.
OPEN YEAR ROUND!  
2411 Add-More Lane, Clarksville, IN 47129
 
DIRECTIONS: From I-65 Exit #5W to Sam Gwin Dr N to Progress Way, E to 
Add-More Ln. Go N 1/4 mi to campground on 
left. Follow signs. 
 
75 sites. E, W, S. Level pull-thru sites, spacious 
lots with picnic tables. Clean bath house, laundry 
and recreation room, clubs welcome. Just 10 min. 
north of Louisville. Golf course next door. Daily, 
weekly, monthly rates available. Family owned & 
operated in 30 acres of aged shade trees. Paved 
roads with gravel sites. Bath house closed 
Dec. - March. Free fishing in lake to campers. 
Linda Edwards, et al, Owner.

I-65Add-M
ore

Lane

Add-More
Campground

Progress 

Way

Exit 5

Veterans P
kwy

U
S 

31
N

Sam Gwin Dr

Clarksville

www.addmorervpark.com

CLA
RKSVILLE

812.282.4474LOUISVILLE NORTH CAMPGROUND, INC
900 Marriott Dr.,  
Clarksville, IN 47129

DIRECTIONS: Southbound: I-65, exit 1, W on 
Stansifer Ave. to Marriott Dr., S to campground.  
Northbound: Exit 1 (Clarksville) to Stansifer Ave., 
W to Marriott Dr., S to campground. 

4 minutes to downtown Louisville, KY and all attractions, 
20 minutes to Churchill Downs, Six Flags, etc. Swimming 
& fishing year round. Short walk to the world’s largest 
indoor RV showroom, 80/100 units & service center.  
Barb Ringo, Owner.

N
Stansifer Ave.

I-65

Quartz Rd.

Barrett Ave.

Newman Ave.
Louisville North 

Campground

www.louisvillenorthcampground.comCLA
RKSVILLE

25 812.988.4675BROWN COUNTY KOA
2248 SR 46 East, Nashville, IN  47448
 
DIRECTIONS: From I-65: Exit 68 (Columbus) W 
on SR46 16 miles to Nashville.  From Bloomington:  
SR46 E 18 miles to Nashville.  Right & continue on 
SR 46 E toward Columbus for 2 miles.
 
A secluded Brown County, park features full 
hook-up 30/50amp RV sites, water/elec wood-
ed tent sites, sleeping cabin rentals, seasonal & 
monthly sites.  Pet friendly(except cabins), Free 
WiFi, cable, bathhouse w/ hot showers, laun-
dry, pool, playground.  Store stocks firewood, 
ice, convenience items.  Clubs Welcome

www.BrownCountyKOA.com

N
A

SH
VILLE

Brown County 
KOA

I-6
5

Exit #68SR 46

BLOOMINGTON

NASHVILLE

NIn
dy

Lo
ui

sv
ill

e

SR
 4

6
13

5

13
5

OPEN YEAR ROUND! 
13552 N. US Hwy. 41, P.O. Box 209,  
Oaktown, IN 47651

DIRECTIONS: From Vincennes, travel approx 14 mi N on US 41. From Terre Haute, 
travel approx 45 mi S on US 41. Entrance is on east 
side of highway.
Big Rig friendly, 23 FHU back-in sites, 16 FHU pull 
through sites, 6 tent sites, crushed gravel interior 
roads and pads, showers, storm shelter, restroom, 
laundry, Wi-Fi through park/included, book 
exchange, propane fill station, pavilion, horseshoes, 
basketball, playground, picnic tables and fire rings, 
fishing pond.  Storage lockers available onsite.

O
A

KTO
W

N

812.745.2125    NEW VISION RV PARK

N
US

 4
1

New Vision 
RV Park

Vincennes
US 50

US 50

To Terre Haute

mitch@newvisionrvpark.comOPEN APRIL 1ST - OCTOBER 31ST
3989 S 525 E, Columbus, IN 47203
DIRECTIONS: I-65, Exit 64 (Walesboro), turn E on CR 450 S. go E to US 31. Turn N, go to SR 
46 (N f SR 7). Turn E, go to CR 525 E (approx 3 mi), turn South. Campground on left (east side)
345-Acre Camping Destination. 308 stone camp sites w/ 
water/50amp elec/WIFI.  112 FHU, 18 Lakesites, 3 bathhous-
es, laundry, dump station, campstore & 6 cabins.   
Spectacular setting w/ outdoor aquatic center, mini golf, 
12-acre stocked lake, boat rentals, driving range, horseshoe 
pits, disc golf, playgrounds, refreshment stands, picnic areas, 
indoor fitness center.  Free entertainmnet at the outdoor 
amphitheater.  Shelter houses available for gatherings.  
Reservations available!  Rally Groups & Clubs welcome!

N

SR 46

450 S.

I-65

SR 7

CR
 5

25
 E

US 31

Ceraland

812.377.5849CERALAND PARK
www.ceraland.org

CO
LU

M
BU

S

812-662-9602 MOCCASIN MEADOW CAMPGROUND
8941 E CR 400N, Greensburg, IN  47240
 
DIRECTIONS: I-74 to SR3 N.  At caution light at 
N Decatur HS, go right to 850E.  Follow Lake 
Santee signs.  Go Left to 400N.  Turn right, 1 1/4 
mi on right.
 
 
Modern shower houses, dump station, 
boat, rv storage, bait shop, playground, 
fishing pond, firewood, propane gas 
exchange. access 1/4 mile away at Lake 
Santee.

Moccasin 
Meadow 

Campground

I-74

Exit #134

SR
 3

CR 400N

CR 300N CR
 8

50
 EN

Ajrose45@gmail.com G
REEN

SBU
RG

812.267.3031HORSESHOE BEND RV CAMPGROUND, 
CABINS & BOAT RAMP  
850 West Court St, Leavenworth, IN 47137
DIRECTIONS: From I-64 take Exit 92 & follow SR 66 West.  At the "T" intersection , turn 
left on SR 62 East.  Just after main town area turn right on slight angle road at Horseshoe 
Bend sign.  At bottom of hill, road curves right & 
becomes Court St.  Campground is after town.

Offering a Campground, Cabin Rentals, and a Boat 
Ramp right on the Ohio River featuring a boat ramp 
at mile marker 664.5.  2 Great rental homes available.  
One overlooks the river & the other is at river level.  
Full-hookup on all sites.  Free Wi-Fi.  Conveniently 
located near I-64 & scenic HWY 62.

www.HorseshoeBendRV.com LEAVEN
W

O
RTHN

SR 62

Horseshoe Bend 
RV Campground

Ohio River

SR
 6

6

I-64

Leavenworth

Exit 92

Court St

Louisville



27
26 27www.campindiana.com www.campindiana.com

26 877.478.3657LAKE RUDOLPH CAMPGROUND & RV RESORT
78 North Holiday Blvd., Santa Claus, IN 47579

DIRECTIONS: Take I-64 to Exit 63 (SR 162). Go S 7 mi to Santa Claus. Turn 
right on SR 245 at flashing light. Go approx 200 yards to Lake Rudolph Welcome 
Center on the right.
Next to Holiday World Theme Park & Splashin’ 
Safari Water Park, 248 RV/tents sites, concrete 
pads, 30/50 AMP, full hookups, free WiFi, free 
park shuttle, free mini golf, large pool, water-
park, playgrounds, gem mining, game room, 
golf car rentals, paddleboats, fishing, snack bar 
with pizza & ice cream, over 289 family rental 
cabins, cottages & RVs. Christmas store & many 
other attractions  

N

Lake Rudolph
Campground

I-64

SR 62

SR 162
Santa Claus

U
S 

23
1

SR
 1

62

SR
 24

5

www.lakerudolph.comSA
N

TA
 CLAU

S

812.701.5853COOPER'S CREEK CAMPGROUND
OPEN ALL YEAR 
1474 Cooper’s Bottom Road, Milton, KY 40045
 
DIRECTIONS: Exit I-65 at exit #29 (Scottsburg SR56). Go E on SR56 to downtown Madison, IN 
(approx 25 miles). Follow 56/Main St. and turn right on Hwy. 
421 and cross the Madison/Milton bridge to Milton, KY. At 
bottom of bridge, turn right onto Cooper’s Bottom Rd. 
Campground is approx 1.2 mi on the right. 
 
Cooper’s Creek Campground is located just across the 
river from Historic Downtown Madison, IN. We offer 
weekend/weekly/monthly/seasonal/winter camp-
sites. Shelter house w/ice available, bath house, laun-
dry, pet friendly, boat launch, dock rental. 30 Riverview 
campsites include full service hook-ups and concrete 
patios. Call for Information. Campground has 800 ft. 
of river frontage. 

Cooper’s Creek 
Campground

SR 56

Exit #29

I-6
5

In
di

an
a 

/ 
Ke

nt
uc

ky
 

Bo
rd

er
 - 

O
hi

o 
Ri

ve
r

Coopers 
Bottom 

Rd

www.cooperscreekcampground.com

M
ILTO

N
, KY

317-442-1313THORNTREE LAKE CAMPGROUND
www.thorntreelake.comOPEN ALL YEAR

7301 N. Old US Hwy. 421, St. Paul, IN 47272
DIRECTIONS: 
I-74 to exit #123 (St. Paul). Go SE 1 mi on Old 
421 (Michigan Rd.) (runs parallel to I-74) to 
campground entrance on right.
Located on a 4-acre well stocked lake (no permit 
required). A clean, peaceful setting for your camping 
experience. Large level pull through sites with water 
and 50/30 amp electric. Spacious lake front lots with 
water, electric and sewer hook-ups, picnic tables and 
fire rings, WiFi. Dump station available. Clean, well 
maintained shower and restroom facilities, coin operat-

Indianapolis

I-74

Thorntree Lake Campround

Exit 123

St. Paul

to Cincinnati

US Old Hwy 421

Michigan Rd.
County Lin

e Rd.

N

765.525.6582HIDDEN PARADISE CAMPGROUND
168 SITES - OPEN YEAR ROUND! 
802 E. Jefferson St, St. Paul, IN 47272

DIRECTIONS: Hwy 74 E, exit 123.  Proceed into town of St. Paul. 
Cross RR Tracks, left on Jefferson St, campground 
entrance on left after bridge.
Welcome to Paradise. 75 Acres.  The beautiful Flat 
Rock River winds through this slice of paradise, 
offering wading, swimming, tubing, fishing, canoe-
ing.  A rock quarry with a swim park, paddle boats, 
and scuba diving.  Modern cabins, RV or tent sites.  
Seasonal sites.  Pavilion for weddings, reunions, or 
company picnics.  Come join us for some fun & 
relaxation. 

N

Hidden 
Paradise 

Campground

CR 650

CR
 8

00

CR 500 Michigan      Ave.

I-74

www.hiddenparadise.info

ST PAU
L

ST PAU
L



29
28 29www.campindiana.com www.campindiana.com

 
INDIANA CAMPGROUND
OWNERS ASSOCIATION  
INDEX OF MEMBER CAMPGROUNDS 

* OPEN ALL YEAR

 
 

 
 
Acorn Oaks Campground, Francesville. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            8
Add-More Campground, Clarksville. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . .            24
Atwood Lake Campground, Wolcottville . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         12
Beaver Point Camping & Fishing Grounds, Windfall . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                22
Big Fish'N Campground, Inc., Lafayette. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           17
Bixler Lake Campground, Kendallville. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            19
Blue Lake Campground, Churubusco . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            18 
Brown County KOA, Nashville . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  25
Caboose Lake Campground, Remington. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           9
Camp Sack-In, Angola . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         7
Camp Timber Lake*, Huntington. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                18
Ceraland Park, Columbus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     24
Charlarose Lake & Campground, Hillsboro. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        16
Cooper’s Creek Campground, Milton, KY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         26
Eby’s Pines RV Park & Campground, Bristol. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        7
Fallen Rock RV Parke & Campground, Brazil. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       16 
Fox Lake Campground, Portland. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                21
GloWood Campground, Pendleton. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              20
Gordons Campground, Wolcottville . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             12
Heartland Resort*, Greenfield. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  23

 
 
Hidden Creek Campground, Peru . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               21
Hidden Paradise Campground, St Paul. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           26
Hoffman Lake Camp, Warsaw. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   9
Honey Bear Hollow Family Campground, Peru . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    21
Horseshoe Bend RV Campground, Cabins & Boat Ramp, Leavenworth . . .    25
Indian Lakes Campground, Wolcottville. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          13
Indian Springs Campground, Garrett. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . .            18
JT’s Lakeside Campground. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     12
Kamp Modoc Family Campground & PlayLake, Modoc. . . . . . . . . . . . . .               20 
Lake Haven Retreat*, Indianapolis . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              23
Lake Monroe Village Resort, Bloomington. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        24
Lake Rudolph Campground & RV Resort, Santa Claus. . . . . . . . . . . . . .               26
Louisville North Campground , Clarksville . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        24
Manapogo Park, Orland . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       9
Maple Ridge Campground, Lakeville . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             8
Michigan City Campground, Michigan City. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         8
Mini Mountain Campground, New Carlisle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        9
Moccasin Meadow Campground, Greensburg. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     25 
New Lisbon Family Campground, Straughn. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       22
New Vision RV Park*, Oaktown. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 25 
Patona Bay Resort, Leesburg. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    8 
Peaceful Waters Campground, Bloomingdale. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     16
Pioneer Family Campground, Lake Village. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        17 
Rupert’s Resort Campground, Bremen. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            7
Sleepybear Campground, Noblesville. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            23
S & H Campground, Greenfield. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 23 
Tall Sycamore Campground, Logansport. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          19 
Terre Haute KOA - Journey Campground, Terre Haute . . . . . . . . . . . . .              17
Thorntree Lake Campground, St Paul. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            26
Turkey Run Canoe & Camping, Bloomingdale . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     16
Walnut Ridge Campground, New Castle. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          20
Wildwood Outdoor Escape, Hartford City . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        18

IN
D

EX O
F M

EM
BER CA

M
PG

RO
U

N
D

S 

IN
D

EX O
F M

EM
BER CA

M
PG

RO
U

N
D

S 



www.minimountaincampgrounds.comPublished by the Indiana Campground Owners AssociationPublished by the Indiana Campground Owners Association Issue #1 • 2019Published by the Indiana Campground Owners Association Issue #1•2019


